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Sorted on Laps'

IDM Schleiz
Twin 700 Cup Schleiz / D 3,805 km
2. Race 30.07.2017 08:50

Rennen (14 Runden) started at 8:52:10
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Pos No. Name Motorrad Nat Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 6 Marcus ANDRUCHIEWICZ Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:40.476 12 25
2 44 Justus WEINKE Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 0.232 0.232 1:40.328 14 20
3 63 Kai-Uwe LENZ Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 0.735 0.503 1:40.143 12 16
4 15 Ludwig PLINKE Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 5.973 5.238 1:40.661 8 13
5 16 Kay METZKE Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 15.498 9.525 1:41.001 9 1
6 27 Ole BISMARK Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 25.781 10.283 1:42.334 11 10
7 G22 Andreas BRANDT Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 28.325 2.544 1:42.105 13 0
8 28 Timo KRUGER Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 29.951 1.626 1:41.856 7 9
9 18 Marvin ECKERT Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 30.599 0.648 1:42.056 8 8
10 86 Christian HERZOG Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 33.707 3.108 1:42.547 8 7
1 G71  Marco SCHNEIDER Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 41.430 7.723 1:42.513 13 0
12 58 Jens THEUER Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 59.242 17.812 1:44.857 10 6
13 64 Thomas BIEDERWOLF Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:11.730 12.488 1:44.761 12 5
14 8 Niklas WIESNER Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:17.433 5.703 1:44.987 11 4
15 65 UliLOHR Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:30.269 12.836 1:46.239 7 3
16 G14 Armne MUDRA Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:38.554 8.285 1:45.980 5 0
17 9 Michael ENDERS Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:45.138 6.584 1:47.983 6 2
18 92 Peter HOLPERT Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 1:47.930 2.792 1:47.917 12 1
19 51 Ame FISCHER Suzuki SV 650 GER 14 4:27.178  2:39.248 1:47.621 5 0
20 91 Klaus HIERL Suzuki SV 650 GER 13 1Runde 1 Runde 1:49.128 10 0
21 G5 Holger Hueer Suzuki SV 650 GER 13 1 Runde 30.628 1:50.917 8 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.232 134,629 1:40.143 136,784 63 - Kai-Uwe LENZ

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER
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Rennen (14 Runden) started at 8:52:10

Pos No. Name Motorrad Nat Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF 7 Robert CONRADS Suzuki SV 650 GER 13 NF 1:40.640 13 0
NF 94 Pascal LENZ Suzuki SV 650 GER 13 NF 1:40.726 13 0
NF G2 Sascha SCHODER Suzuki SV 650 GER 8 NF 1:41.548 7 0
NF 23 Maurice LANGRENAY Suzuki SV 650 GER 2 NF 1:46.908 1 0
NS 21 Carsten STORK Suzuki SV 650 GER NS 0 0
NS 81 Markus SCHMITZ Suzuki SV 650 GER NS 0 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.232 134,629 1:40.143 136,784 63 - Kai-Uwe LENZ
Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP Orbits
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER Published time: 4 Q
Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER » P W
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